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Number
SB107

SB108

HB1043

HB1086

HB1093

HB1122

Number
SB69

Sponsor
Bisbee

Bisbee

Wills

Overbey

Overbey

Shelby

Sponsor
Whitaker

REGULAR AGENDA

Subtitle

AN ACT CONCERNING DUES FOR VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENTS AND TO PROVIDE
THAT THE ELECTION TO LEVY THE DUES OF A VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT SHALL
INCLUDE DUES ON BUSINESSES.

AN ACT TO GRANT AUTHORITY TO COUNTIES TO REGULATE UNSANITARY
CONDITIONS ON CERTAIN LARGE PARCELS OF LAND THAT ARE NOW EXEMPT FROM
REGULATION.

AN ACT TO MODIFY THE AMOUNT OF ANNUAL REVENUES A COUNTY CAN
APPROPRIATE.

AN ACT TO AMEND ARKANSAS CODE 26-27- 304 TO ALLOW A MAYOR TO DESIGNATE
A VOTING REPRESENTATIVE TO ATTEND THE COUNTY EQUALIZATION BOARD
SELECTION MEETING.

TO INCLUDE AN ITEM INTO THE STATUTE CONCERNING PURCHASES EXEMPTED
FROM SOLICITING BIDS.

TO REQUIRE A COUNTY COURT TO NOTIFY A CITY OR INCORPORATED TOWN WHEN A
SUBDIVISION PLAT IS RETURNED TO ACREAGE.

DEFERRED BILLS

Subtitle

TO LIMIT THE SCOPE OF EMINENT DOMAIN POWER TO PROTECT PROPERTY OWNERS
RIGHTS.



