## AGENDA Senate Committee on City, County and Local Affairs

## 86th General Assembly Regular Session, 2007

Tuesday, January 23, 2007

10:00 AM ROOM 272, State Capitol Little Rock, Arkansas

Sen. Irma Hunter Brown, Chair Sen. Jerry Taylor, Vice Chair

Sen. Dave Bisbee Sen. Sharon Trusty Sen. Denny Altes Sen. Sue Madison Sen. Tracy Steele Sen. Robert Thompson

REGULAR AGENDA		
Number	Sponsor	Subtitle
SB107	Bisbee	AN ACT CONCERNING DUES FOR VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENTS AND TO PROVIDE THAT THE ELECTION TO LEVY THE DUES OF A VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT SHALL INCLUDE DUES ON BUSINESSES.
SB108	Bisbee	AN ACT TO GRANT AUTHORITY TO COUNTIES TO REGULATE UNSANITARY CONDITIONS ON CERTAIN LARGE PARCELS OF LAND THAT ARE NOW EXEMPT FROM REGULATION.
HB1043	Wills	AN ACT TO MODIFY THE AMOUNT OF ANNUAL REVENUES A COUNTY CAN APPROPRIATE.
HB1086	Overbey	AN ACT TO AMEND ARKANSAS CODE 26-27-304 TO ALLOW A MAYOR TO DESIGNATE A VOTING REPRESENTATIVE TO ATTEND THE COUNTY EQUALIZATION BOARD SELECTION MEETING.
HB1093	Overbey	TO INCLUDE AN ITEM INTO THE STATUTE CONCERNING PURCHASES EXEMPTED FROM SOLICITING BIDS.
HB1122	Shelby	TO REQUIRE A COUNTY COURT TO NOTIFY A CITY OR INCORPORATED TOWN WHEN A SUBDIVISION PLAT IS RETURNED TO ACREAGE.
DEFERRED BILLS		
Number	Sponsor	Subtitle
SB69	Whitaker	TO LIMIT THE SCOPE OF EMINENT DOMAIN POWER TO PROTECT PROPERTY OWNERS RIGHTS.